Mike Mansfield (B301384)

Ogden, UT

Emmﬂm@ Vehicle History Report™

2019 MITSUBISHI No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
OUTLANDER SPORT ES

VIN: JA4AAR3AUXKU007248

4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.0L 14 F SOHC 16V

GASOLINE

ALL WHEEL DRIVE u At least 1 open recall
Original Window Sticker

x 8 Service history records
am 2 Previous owners
a Types of owners: Rental, Personal

[T 135,481 Last reported odometer reading

Foo®

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/14/25 at 12:10:40 PM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one

important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

[AINLEMN x| Recent Service Highlights

Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

o Oil « Oil and filter changed 01/25/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a good

CAR . thing!
G

[INCEIY x| Additional History owner 1

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss i No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. 4 Reported
Structural Damage No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported

View Details >

Owner 2

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported


http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MITS/WkCEeMGUuMuPHWyXILy-2nGOxVyNHvjkbkrj80ZgfGhyKJWeT1RSDILy3TmLC1wqFKXd4tWTEgRSqLlHVH_T40ALBy7YTaRqvQtjl38utYApQpvLjVeXEch9Cv4ACG7nCaHQB-EtXLezGzhmeMtBLDRG2xL1p9-NJcn4R4VDoFvNTrjTku2aSjcWcZHdMi1gaJ-hvaYwswueXHfsiVd1If4UDzuiEF61POrBW-h6F-F6QoYpU8veSnJEjdUdONFPlEcrok71Ba1HxXS8U4U86NrCTCmLRsp_4VhrUNekyK7L4xjpde6-F0E17m2YF_BOGDhFMZUsq4i5ZmRH-x8mov7YqG5Kg6S1omOvzEFmMNmBBoU-1kYHokFaO7Nvv0iD_7A.cfx

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1T manufacturer recall requires repair. Most recalls can be
repaired free of charge.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

BGEN ] Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

may qualify.
View Terms

[HINC[AFY x| Ownership History

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased

Type of owner

Estimated length of ownership

Owned in the following states/provinces
Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading
[HINCIEIY x| Detailed History

o Owner 1
Purchased: 2018

Date Mileage Source

10/05/2018 Mitsubishi Motors

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Warranty Expired

Owner 1

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Owner 1

2018
Rental
2 yrs. 6 mo.
California, Utah
31,857/yr

80,036

Comments

Vehicle manufactured
-Rally red exterior
-Black interior

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Reported

Recall Reported

Warranty Expired

Owner 2

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you

Owner 2

2022
Personal
3 yrs. 2 mo.
Utah, Idaho
15,612/yr

135,481

Rental Vehicle
31,857 mi/yr


https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://www.mitsubishicars.com/

12/12/2018

12/19/2018 7

12/20/2018

06/23/2020 45137

06/24/2021

06/24/2021 80,036

07/02/2021

08/31/2021

10/25/2021

01/12/2022

2 Owner 2
Purchased: 2022

Mitsubishi Motors

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Los Angeles, CA

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Los Angeles, CA

Hayward Mitsubishi
Hayward, CA
510-999-5999

4.4/5.0
142 Verified Reviews
@ 302 Customer Favorites

Fox Rent A Car

Larry H. Miller Used Car
Supermarket
Sandy, UT

Larry H. Miller Used Car
Supermarket
Sandy, UT
801-553-5300

3.6/5.0
14 Verified Reviews
@ 1 Customer Favorite

Larry H. Miller Used Car
Supermarket - Orem
Orem, UT

Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Utah

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pocatello, ID

Title #UT008004448

A

A

[
Original Window Sticker

]

Vehicle shipped to original dealer in South
San Francisco, CA

Odometer reading reported

Title issued or updated

-First owner reported

-Loan or lien reported

- Titled or registered as rental vehicle

Vehicle serviced

Rental history disclosed by seller

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced

-Body lubricated

- Brake rotor(s) resurfaced

- Front brake pads replaced

- Front wiper blades/refills replaced
-Emissions inspection performed
-Emissions or safety inspection performed
-0il and filter changed

-Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated
-Duplicate title issued
-Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as Red

Personal Vehicle
15,612 mi/yr


https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MITS/4wJXzlelAzwrP83tR70N4TOne2PNYCV3tFOC13ZgcZPWFlE0UyEPQsunlEEpoiK2FH3g7TXoVrWvoeo1YuaFn-R7PavICVSw_5BI0nSUcCSFmknh55fQAf9HM7t9aeMTa7lOQYA-zIInsT8Gajx5O0ynfQnyTHdio8-rsjMnQ1G727xXwND1F2Civoxqs9kbcZwbBk7DSe0N6wN1MqyzWJA06rEYTW5CWJgbTJ77LINEubLiRRL8S8tEitgIY6PVOAAtnPTwxSzRyBbr0QhkOzxyb8W-gayhUYuCeAdBiwXpa9G0DTsr4ymT4NjExXpPPK5ddIDze_Uzg75loLdosBVCZYymsIaYaP1SS-Ob8W1HAAfDgGc9lg5nWVzf8xe_Ko5o2hlTcw.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MITS/zhooKAZPO_p9R1eopSv8FYpsrxVUjNEZDcD9En4r_IgTel3cXiyMCDF5GqP85L9lw1tGjn8-VEl__HBa_-UDgDX4i5kTSwGRxbhyCcN9Lf05ySYpHuuHL8bD2xO5dEaTfXzbvPpowyGwQHEUrG0hHmu5EMiAB1ZsPza4hfMPeuuIeJMiEACM-bC4xoqCrwaIie7qxQn0AlfuRwyagPMj9Wh6KnERA6IZ2FQAThjzQR8-oKNIGrym9O89XrAt9hZWO-3Efr0Kr87UTe2rA4Q2_XFtZfI0IfMjjljobFqeVNziRhELBUzLC86eEacCv4ccg63Iltov3R_39dlW76zwGgVHcQaUuYA7OsE7bQ32bjmr3KD-u1dkRUG4lcaaWaMSx-vYCvc50A.cfx
http://www.mitsubishicars.com/
http://haywardmitsubishi.com/
https://foxrentacar.com/Default.aspx
https://www.lhmusedcars.com/
https://www.lhmusedcars.com/

Date

01/31/2022

02/08/2022

08/10/2022

Mileage

Source

Utah

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pocatello, ID

Title #UT008061716

Idaho
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pocatello, ID

Mitsubishi Motors

Comments

Title issued or updated

- Correction to record

-New owner reported
-Loan or lien reported

- Vehicle color noted as Red

Registration issued or renewed
-Loan or lien reported

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan has
been paid off if you're buying from a private seller.
Learn More

Manufacturer Safety recall issued

-NHTSA #22V-563

-Recall #SR-22-004 19MY - 22MY
OUTLANDER SPORT ENGINE STALL DUE
TO INCORRECT PROGRAM

- Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-888-648-7820 to locate
an authorized Mitsubishi dealership near
you to obtain more information about this
recall.

© Learn more about this recall

Description: MITSUBISHI MOTORS NORTH AMERICA, INC. (MMNA) IS RECALLING CERTAIN 2019-
2022 OUTLANDER SPORT VEHICLES EQUIPPED WITH CONTINUOUSLYVARIABLE TRANSMISSIONS
AND MECHANICAL KEY IGNITION SYSTEMS. A SOFTWARE ERROR IN THE ENGINE AND
TRANSMISSION CONTROL UNIT (CVTECU)MAY INCORRECTLY REDUCE THE TRANSMISSION GEAR
RATIO AT HIGH SPEEDS, WHICH CAN RESULT IN AN ENGINE STALL.

ENGINE STALL CAN INCREASE THE RISK OF A CRASH.

Remedy: EALERS WILL UPDATE THE CVT-ECU SOFTWARE, FREE OF CHARGE. OWNER NOTIFICATION
LETTERS ARE EXPECTED TO BE MAILED AUGUST 24, 2022.0WNERS MAY CONTACT MMNA
CUSTOMER SERVICE AT 1-888-648-7820. MMNA'S NUMBER FOR THIS RECALL IS SR-22-004. A

02/03/2023

08/04/2023

104,598

111,748

Take 5 Oil Change
South Ogden, UT
801-409-9680

49/5.0
122 Verified Reviews
@ 5 Customer Favorites

Take 5 Oil Change
South Ogden, UT
801-409-9680

49/5.0
122 Verified Reviews
@ 5 Customer Favorites

A

A

Vehicle serviced
- Air filter replaced
-0il and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed



https://www.carfaxbig.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.mitsubishicars.com/MMNA/jsp/find.do?loc=en-us
http://take5oilchange.com/
http://take5oilchange.com/

10/08/2023 116,103 Take 5 Oil Change )p Vehicle serviced
South Ogden, UT % -0il and filter changed
801-409-9680
4.9/5.0
122 Verified Reviews
@ 5 Customer Favorites

03/06/2024 120,972 Take 5 Oil Change )p Vehicle serviced
South Ogden, UT % -0il and filter changed
801-409-9680
49/5.0
122 Verified Reviews
' 5 Customer Favorites

08/21/2024 127,281 Take 5 Oil Change >p Vehicle serviced
South Ogden, UT % -0il and filter changed
801-409-9680
49/5.0
122 Verified Reviews
@ 5 Customer Favorites

01/25/2025 135,481 Take 5 Oil Change >p Vehicle serviced
South Ogden, UT ®  -Fuel system cleaned/serviced
801-409-9680 -0il and filter changed
49/5.0

122 Verified Reviews
@ 5 Customer Favorites

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

C|AR|F|AN{RELELY

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal
safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.


http://take5oilchange.com/
http://take5oilchange.com/
http://take5oilchange.com/
http://take5oilchange.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/

Follow Us: ) facebook.com/CARFAX '] @CARFAXinc ([ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/14/2512:10:40 PM (CDT)


https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

